Gold Medal

1 Jones
Gold Medal

1 Wightman
Gold Medal

1 Oakland
Silver Medal

2 Rees
Bronze Medal

3 Greenaway
4 Beard

5 Green

6 Vale

7 Greenall
Gold Medal

1 Camp

TH

RP

5

NT

MC

NRA 138th Imperial Meeting

Civilian Rundown
(Shot alongside the Queen Mary)

Historic
Cannock RC
Any Rifle Iron Sights
HRA
Any Rifle Optic Sights (Service)
PSSA Diggle
HPRA

NRA
Next Best Scores

NRA
HRA
LPSC
HRA

Any Rifle Optic Sights (Open)

NRA

140

177

181

177

175

175
171
170
170

189

Entries: 4

Entries: 1

Entries: 23

Entries: 3



