NRA 138th Imperial Meeting

Civilian Rundown (Shot alongside the Queen Mary)

Historic Entries: 4				
Gold Medal 1 Jones	TH	Cannock RC	140	Littites. 4
Any Rifle Iron Sights Entries: 1				
Gold Medal 1 Wightma	in RP	HRA	177	Entries. 1
Any Rifle Optic Sights (Service)				
Gold Medal 1 Oakland	S	PSSA Diggle	181	Entries: 23
Silver Medal 2 Rees	SJ	HPRA	177	
Bronze Medal 3 Greenaw	ay NT	NRA	175	
Next Best Scores				
4 Beard 5 Green 6 Vale 7 Greenall	S DM CJ M	NRA HRA LPSC HRA	175 171 170 170	
Any Rifle Optic Sights (Open) Entries: 3				

Gold Medal1CampMCNRA189